Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 B Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL6--18/47* 18 47 17 28 34 330 38000
CAL6--19/47* 19 47 17 28 34 350 38000
CAL6--20/47 20 47 17 28 34 380 38000
CAL6--22/47 22 47 17 28 34 419 38000
CAL6--24/50 24 50 17 28 34 457 38000
CAL6--25/50 25 50 17 28 34 571 46000
CAL6--28/55 28 55 17 28 34 639 46000
CAL6--30/55 30 55 17 28 34 685 46000
CAL6--32/60 32 60 17 28 34 974 61000
CAL6--35/60 35 60 17 28 34 1065 61000
CAL6--38/65 38 65 17 28 34 1157 61000
CAL6--40/65 40 65 17 28 34 1218 61000
CAL6--42/75 42 75 20 34 42 2060 98000
CAL6--45/75 45 75 20 34 42 2207 98000
CAL6--48/80 48 80 20 34 42 2354 98000
CAL6--50/80 50 80 20 34 42 2452 98000
CAL6--55/85 55 85 20 34 42 3082 112000
CAL6--60/90 60 90 20 34 42 3363 112000
CAL6--65/95 65 95 20 34 42 4098 126000
CAL6--70/110 70 110 24 40 50 6240 178000
CAL6--75/115 75 115 24 40 50 6685 178000
CAL6--80/120 80 120 24 40 50 7131 178000
CAL6--85/125 85 125 24 40 50 8524 201000
CAL6--90/130 90 130 24 40 50 9025 201000
CAL6--95/135 95 135 24 40 50 10585 223000
CAL6-100/145 100 145 26 44 56 13045 261000
CAL6-110/155 110 155 26 44 56 14349 261000
CAL6-120/165 120 165 26 44 56 17610 294000
CAL6-130/180 130 180 34 54 66 25437 391000
CAL6-140/190 140 190 34 54 68 28155 402000
CAL6-150/200 150 200 34 54 68 33518 447000
CAL6-160/210 160 210 34 54 68 38327 492000
CAL6-170/225 170 225 44 64 78 45584 536000
CAL6-180/235 180 235 44 64 78 48265 536000
CAL6-190/250 190 250 44 64 78 63683 670000
CAL6-200/260 200 260 44 64 78 67035 670000
Torque = Maximum transmittable
torque when axial force is zero.
Axial Force = Maximum axial force
when transmittable torque is zero.